For product ordering information, see pages 4-7. www.anritsu.com 381
DIGITAL TRANSMISSION MEASURING INSTRUMENTS
8
For General Testing of PDH, SDH, ATM, and SONET Network
GPIB
OPTION
SDH/PDH/ATM ANALYZER
MP1552B

DIGITAL TRANSMISSION MEASURING INSTRUMENTS
8
Ordering information
Please specify model/order number, name, and quantity when ordering.
Model/Order No. Name
MP0130A-01 RMS measurement
MP0124A-02 Wander measurement
MP0125A-02 Wander measurement
MP0126A-02 Wander measurement
MP0127A-02 2.5G non-frame pattern (requires MP0122A or MP0122B)
MP0128A-02 2.5G non-frame pattern (requires MP0122A or MP0122B)
MP0129A-02 2.5G non-frame pattern (requires MP0122A or MP0122B)
MP0111A/0112A-37 FC connector (exchangeable 2 sets)
MP0111A/0112A-38 ST connector (exchangeable 2 sets)
MP0111A/0112A-39 DIN connector (exchangeable 2 sets)
MP0111A/0112A-40 SC connector (exchangeable 2 sets)
MP0111A/0112A-43 HMS-10/A connector (exchangeable 2 sets)
MP0113A-37 FC connector (exchangeable 3 sets)
MP0113A-38 ST connector (exchangeable 3 sets)
MP0113A-39 DIN connector (exchangeable 3 sets)
MP0113A-40 SC connector (exchangeable 3 sets)
MP0113A-43 HMS-10/A connector (exchangeable 3 sets)
MP0122B-37 FC connector (replaceable, 2 sets)
MP0122B-38 ST connector (replaceable, 2 sets)
MP0122B-39 DIN connector (replaceable, 2 sets)
MP0122B-40 SC connector (replaceable, 2 sets)
MP0122B-43 HMS-10/A connector (replaceable, 2 sets)
MP0127A-37 FC connector (replaceable, 2 sets)
MP0128A-37 FC connector (replaceable, 2 sets)
MP0129A-37 FC connector (replaceable, 2 sets)
MP0127A-38 ST connector (replaceable, 2 sets)
MP0128A-38 ST connector (replaceable, 2 sets)
MP0129A-38 ST connector (replaceable, 2 sets)
MP0127A-39 DIN connector (replaceable, 2 sets)
MP0128A-39 DIN connector (replaceable, 2 sets)
MP0129A-39 DIN connector (replaceable, 2 sets)
MP0127A-40 SC connector (replaceable, 2 sets)
MP0128A-40 SC connector (replaceable, 2 sets)
MP0129A-40 SC connector (replaceable, 2 sets)
MP0127A-43 HMS-10/A connector (replaceable, 2 sets)
MP0128A-43 HMS-10/A connector (replaceable, 2 sets)
MP0129A-43 HMS-10/A connector (replaceable, 2 sets)
Application equipment
MP1656A Portable STM-16 Analyzer
Optional accessories
MX150001A Wander (MTIE, TDEV) Measurement Application
Software (for MP0124A/0125A/0126A-02)
J0796A ST connector (exchangeable, with protective caps, 1 set)
J0796B DIN connector (exchangeable, with protective caps, 1 set)
J0796C SC connector (exchangeable, with protective caps, 1 set)
J0796D HMS-10/A connector (exchangeable, with protective